Laser Navigation | Wi-Fi | Capacity collection reservoir: 0.6 | |

Automatic charging | Maximum operating time: 2 hrs | Black |

Android™ / 10S

Product specifications

App available for

Automatic charging

Battery capacity

Battery type

Capacity collection reservoir
Charging time

Cleaning surface

Colour

Compatible with

Diameter

Dust capacity

HEPA filter

Input voltage

Main roller brush

Material

Maximum noise

Maximum Obstacle Height
Maximum operating time
Maximum suction power
Maximum transmit antenna gain
Maximum transmit power
Medium noise level

Mopping function

Navigation method

Number of products in package

Operating temperature range
Power plug

Power source type

Sensor type

Android™

10S

Yes

3000 mAh
Built-In Lithium-lon
061

5h

Carpets

Hard Floors
Parquet

Tile

Black

Nedis® SmartLife
330 mm

0.6l

H12
220-240VAC
Yes

ABS

64.7 dBA

15 mm

2 hrs

2000 Pa

1dBi

17 dBm

61.7 dBA

Yes

Laser Navigation
1 pcs

0-40°C

Euro / Type-C (CEE
7/16)

Battery Powered

Anti-Collision Sensors

Sensor type

Shut-off timer function

Side brush
SmartLife

Supported wireless technology

Transmit frequency range

Watertank capacity

Packaging information

Brand

Order code

EAN single product:

EAN Inner carton:
EAN Outer carton:
Packaging

Package contents

Quantity
1
3

2810

335763

Nedis
WIFIVCLOO1CBK
5412810335763

5412810381753
Giftbox

Cliff Sensors

Yes

2x Side Brush
Yes

Wi-Fi

2412 - 2472 MHz

0.351

Robot vacuum cleaner

1 x 600ml dust bin

Lx W x

H(mm) Weight

150mm  395mm 575 mm 5060 g

465mm 410mm 585mm 16120¢g



https://Nedis.com/WIFIVCL001CBK
https://Nedis.com/WIFIVCL001CBK
https://Nedis.com/WIFIVCL001CBK

